
from to Short Break Week Short Break Week Short Break Week
Fri  2nd Jan 2026 Fri 13th Feb 2026 £593.46 £847.80 £659.40 £942.00 £400 £875
Fri 13th Feb 2026 16th Feb 2026 £763.56 £1,090.80 £848.40 £1,212.00 £400 £875

Mon 16th Feb 2026 Mon 23rd Feb 2026 £653.31 £933.30 £725.90 £1,037.00 £400 £910
Mon 23rd Feb 2026 Mon 23rd March 2026 £593.46 £847.80 £659.40 £942.00 £400 £910

Mon  23rd March 2026 Mon 20th April 2026 £742.14 £1,060.20 £824.60 £1,178.00 £400 £910
Mon 20th April 2026 Fri 22nd May 2026 £774.90 £1,107.00 £861.00 £1,230.00 £400 £910
Fri 22nd May 2026 Mon 1st June 2026 £833.49 £1,190.70 £926.10 £1,323.00 £400 £910
Mon 1st June 2026 Fri 3rd July 2026 £833.49 £1,190.70 £926.10 £1,323.00 £400 £910

Fri 3rd July 2026 Fri 4th Sept 2026 £903.42 £1,290.60 £1,003.80 £1,434.00 £400 £910
Fri 4th Sept 2026 Fri 23rd Oct 2026 £742.14 £1,060.20 £824.60 £1,178.00 £400 £910
Fri 23rd Oct 2026  Mon 2nd Nov 2026 £763.56 £1,090.80 £848.40 £1,212.00 £400 £910

Mon 2nd Nov 2026 Fri 11th Dec 2026 £742.14 £1,060.20 £824.60 £1,178.00 £400 £910
Fri 11th Dec 2026 Mon 21st Dec 2026 £763.56 £1,090.80 £848.40 £1,212.00 £400 £910

Mon 21st Dec 2026 Mon 28th Dec 2026 n/a £1,512.00 n/a £1,680.00 n/a £1,300
Mon 28th Dec 2026 Mon 4th Jan 2027 n/a £1,512.00 n/a £1,680.00 n/a £1,300

CHANGEOVER DAYS MONDAYS & FRIDAYS FOR CORNFLOWER, COWSLIP AND TEASEL
Christmas Week  - Monday 21st December 2026 through to Monday 28th December 2026
New Year Week - Monday 28th December 2026 to Monday 4th January 2027
NB: Minimum of 7 nights breaks only over Christmas and New Year.
Additional guests - max 2 - to accommodate a total of 6 people per lodge  - £50 per person per night per booking

1 bedrooms - 2 guests

2026 Rental Prices for Cornflower, Cowslip & Teasel 2026 Rental Prices for Orchid 
1 bedroom - 2 guests (low occupancy) 2 bedrooms - 4 guests


